Revised 10/25 City of Foster City
Parks and Recreation Department
FALL 2023 SOFTBALL LEAGUE

TUESDAY NIGHT COED

TEAM NAME MANAGER W L
The Locals Morgan Ching 9 0
30 Rack Bill Ikeda 6 4
Hardknocks Dennis Santos 6 4
Skittlez Marcus Feria 5 4
Kats Ron Okada 3 7

Dru Who Andrew Trujillo 0 10

LOCATION: EDGEWATER SOFTBALL FIELDS

5-Sep

12-Sep

19-Sep

26-Sep

3-Oct

10-Oct

17-Oct

24-Oct

7-Nov

7:00 PM
8:00 PM
9:00 PM

7:00 PM
8:00 PM
9:00 PM

7:00 PM
8:00 PM
9:00 PM

7:00 PM
8:00 PM
9:00 PM

7:00 PM
8:00 PM
9:00 PM

7:00 PM
8:00 PM
9:00 PM

7:00 PM
8:00 PM
9:00 PM

7:00 PM
8:00 PM
9:00 PM

7:00 PM
8:00 PM
9:00 PM

Skittlez
Kats
Dru Who

Skittlez
Hardknocks
Kats

Skittlez
Hardknocks
The Locals

30 Rack
Kats
The Locals

30 Rack
Dru Who
The Locals

30 Rack
The Locals
Hardknocks

The Locals
Dru Who
30 Rack

Dru Who
30 Rack
Kats

Skittlez
Kats
Hardknocks

15

14

19

13

22

10

13

13

18

19

16

18

10

17

16

11

25

12

Hardknocks
30 Rack
The Locals

30 Rack
The Locals
Dru Who

Kats
Dru Who
30 Rack

Dru Who
Hardknocks
Skittlez

Hardknocks
Skittlez
Kats

Kats
Dru Who
Skittlez

Hardknocks
Kats
Skittlez

Hardknocks
The Locals
Skittlez

Dru Who
The Locals
30 Rack

10

14

18

13

11

22

11

19

12

20

28




14-Nov 7:00 PM Hardknocks 12 Kats 6
8:00 PM Skittlez 14 The Locals 14
9:00 PM Dru Who 0 30 Rack 7
21-Nov 7:00 PM 30 Rack (2nd) 4 Hardknocks (3rd) 12
8:00 PM The Locals (1st) 12 Skittlez (4th) 4
9:00 PM The Locals (1st) 21 Hardknocks (3rd) 18
Championship Game
TEAM NAME MANAGER RF RA RD
The Locals Morgan Ching 136 75 61
Hardknocks Dennis Santos 133 115 18
Skittlez Marcus Feria 151 111 40
30 Rack Bill Ikeda 134 96 38
Kats Ron Okada 78 144 -66
Dru Who Andrew Trujillo 68 159 -91




