## City of Foster City Parks and Recreation Department

## FALL 2023 SOFTBALL LEAGUE TUESDAY NIGHT COED

TEAM NAME	MANAGER	W	L
The Locals	Morgan Ching	9	0
30 Rack	Bill Ikeda	6	4
Hardknocks	Dennis Santos	6	4
Skittlez	Marcus Feria	5	4
Kats	Ron Okada	3	7
Dru Who	Andrew Trujillo	0	10



1 1

## LOCATION: EDGEWATER SOFTBALL FIELDS

DATE	TIME	HOME	SCORE	VS VISITOR	SCORE2
5-Sep	7:00 PM	Skittlez	7	Hardknocks	10
	8:00 PM	Kats	15	30 Rack	14
	9:00 PM	Dru Who	8	The Locals	18
12-Sep	7:00 PM	Skittlez	14	30 Rack	13
	8:00 PM	Hardknocks	4	The Locals	6
	9:00 PM	Kats	19	Dru Who	11
19-Sep	7:00 PM	Skittlez	13	Kats	1
	8:00 PM	Hardknocks	22	Dru Who	8
	9:00 PM	The Locals	10	30 Rack	9
			-		
26-Sep	7:00 PM	30 Rack	6	Dru Who	3
	8:00 PM	Kats	4	Hardknocks	18
	9:00 PM	The Locals	13	Skittlez	9
3-Oct	7:00 PM	30 Rack	13	Hardknocks	9
	8:00 PM	Dru Who	2	Skittlez	17
	9:00 PM	The Locals	18	Kats	5
10-Oct	7:00 PM	30 Rack	19	Kats	6
	8:00 PM	The Locals	16	Dru Who	8
	9:00 PM	Hardknocks	18	Skittlez	17
17-Oct	7:00 PM	The Locals	10	Hardknocks	6
	8:00 PM	Dru Who	0	Kats	7
	9:00 PM	30 Rack	17	Skittlez	16
24-Oct	7:00 PM	Dru Who	16	Hardknocks	22
	8:00 PM	30 Rack	8	The Locals	11
	9:00 PM	Kats	11	Skittlez	19
7-Nov	7:00 PM	Skittlez	25	Dru Who	12
	8:00 PM	Kats	4	The Locals	20
	9:00 PM	Hardknocks	12	30 Rack	28

14-Nov	7:00 PM	Hardknocks	12	Kats	6
	8:00 PM	Skittlez	14	The Locals	14
	9:00 PM	Dru Who	0	30 Rack	7
21-Nov	7:00 PM	30 Rack (2nd)	4	Hardknocks (3rd)	12
	8:00 PM	The Locals (1st)	12	Skittlez (4th)	4
	9:00 PM	The Locals (1st)	21	Hardknocks (3rd)	18
		Championship Game			

TEAM NAME	MANAGER	RF	RA	RD
The Locals	Morgan Ching	136	75	61
Hardknocks	Dennis Santos	133	115	18
Skittlez	Marcus Feria	151	111	40
30 Rack	Bill Ikeda	134	96	38
Kats	Ron Okada	78	144	-66
Dru Who	Andrew Trujillo	68	159	-91